

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details

File #:	20-0227	Version:	2	Name:	Jalloh & Jalloh, LLC Professional Services Contract	
Гуре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	2/5/2020			In control:	Economic and Housing Development	
On agenda:	3/10/2020			Final action:	3/10/2020	
Fitle:	Dept/ Agency: Economic and Housing Developme Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Ame Type of Service: Professional Services Contract Purpose: To provide Legal Defense Services to the income tenants facing eviction. Entity Name: Jalloh & Jalloh, LLC Entity Address: 21 West Blancke Street, 2nd Flood Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$150,000.00 Funding Source: 2020 Budget/Department of Economic Services Services and Flood Contract Amount: Not to exceed \$150,000.00				che City's Office of Tenant Legal Services for low- oor, Linden, New Jersey 07036 conomic and Housing Development/NW026-BS- e issuance of a Notice to Proceed from the Director velopment Prof. Ser. () EUS ns. (X) RFP () RFQ	

Sponsors:

Council of the Whole

Additional Information:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/10/2020	2	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

Pursuant to Ordinance 6PSF-I adopted on December 19, 2018.